under SARFAES| Act, 2002 on 22.01.2021, will be sold on "As is where is”, "As is 

Whatis*, and "Whatever there is* basis on 20/11/2025, The combined reserve price 
for all the movables articles lying in the warehowse (Whose details is also mentioned 
halow) is Rs.63.000/- (Rupees Sixty three Thousand Only) and interested parsons 

may inspect the said movable properties/ articles on 17/11/2025 between 12.00 

to.3.00 P.M. and may submit the quotation/ tender in closed anvelope on or before 

19/11/2025at 2 : 00 pm. Quotation/ tender is to be submitted at batow mentioned